
S.NO
NAME  OF  

FACULTY
DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP/VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 03.12.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM PH-1.14(L)

Cholinergic & Anticholinesterase drugs

2 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 04.12.2024 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.10(SGL)

Prescription writing

3 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 05.12.2024 Thursday 2-4PM PH-1.14(L)

Anti Cholinergic drugs

4 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 06.12.2024 Friday 8-9AM PH-1.13(L)

Adrenergic system

5 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 06.12.2024 Friday 12-1PM PH-1.13(L)

Adrenergic system

6 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 07.12.2024 Saturday 9-11AM Pandemic Module PM2.5(II)

7 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 10.12.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM PH-1.13(L)

Antiadrenergic system

8 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 11.12.2024 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.13(L)

Antiadrenergic system

9 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 12.12.2024 Thursday 2-4PM PH-1.16(L)

Autacoids

10 Dr.Swagata Datta Assist.Prof. 13.12.2024 Friday 8-9AM PH-1.16(SGL)

Autacoids

11 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 13.12.2024 Friday 12-1PM PH-1.13(L)

Glaucoma

12 Dr.Swagata Datta Assist.Prof. 14.12.2024 Saturday 8-11AM Pandemic Module PM2.5(III)

13 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 14.12.2024 Saturday 11-1PM VI with G.Medicine Pharmacology (PH5.4)

G.Medicine (PH-1.16)
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14 All Faculty 17.12.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM PH-4.2

Computer Assisted Learing 

15 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 18.12.2024 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.16(L)

Serotonin & Drug therapy of migraine

16 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 19.12.2024 Thursday 2-3PM PH-1.16(SGL)

Prostaglandin

17 Dr.Swagata Datta Assist.Prof. 19.12.2024 Thursday 3-4PM PH-1.16(SGL)

NSAIDS-I

18 Dr.Salman Demonstrator 20.12.2024 Friday 8-9AM PH-1.53(SDL)

Heavy Metal Poisoning

19 Dr.Swagata Datta Assist.Prof. 20.12.2024 Friday 12-1PM PH-1.16

NSAIDS-II 

20 All Faculty 24.12.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM PH-4.2

Computer Assisted Learing 

21 Winter Vacation from 25.12.2024 to 31.12.2024


